YouGov / WCL Survey Results

Sample Size: 1609 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th September 2020

Vote In 2019 GE 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | H® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 5064 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF | Midlands 1 o | Scotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1609|545|399| 145| 597 637 | 782 | 827 | 175|671 | 388 |375] 917 | 692 | 193 541 349 388 138
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How well or badly do you think the government are
doing at handling climate change and falls in wildlife?
Verywell 3 | 6 1 0 0 5 4 1 2 3 2 3| 3 2 3 2 4 3 2
Fairly well 20 [ 38 5 6 11 30 21 19 14 15 20 31| 19 21 19 23 19 19 10
TOTAL WELL 23 44 6 6 11 35 25 20 16 18 22 34 22 23 22 25 23 22 12
Fairlybadly 31 | 29 35 32 31 30 | 31 31 43 30 32 27| 31 31 32 30 30 30 41
Verybadly 29 [ 8 52 46 45 16 | 30 28 27 32 29 23| 30 27 29 30 26 27 36
TOTAL BADLY 60 37 87 78 76 46 61 59 70 62 61 50 61 58 61 60 56 57 77
Dontknow 18 |19 8 15| 13 19 |14 21 |15 20 18 15| 17 19 | 17 15 21 22 1
Would you say that the UK Government is investing too
much or too little into the prevention of climate change
and environmental crises, or is the current amount of
investment about right?
Far too much investment 3 6 1 0 0 7 4 3 0 2 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3
Slightly too much investment 4 7 2 0 | 2 7 | 5 3 | 3 4 5 4 | 3 5 | 4 4 4 4 6
TOTAL TOO MUCH INVESTMENT 7 13 3 0 2 14 9 6 3 6 10 9 6 9 7 7 8 8 9
Current amount of investment is about right 18 | 33 7 11 12 27 | 20 17 12 13 19 29| 18 18 18 21 20 16 9
Slightly too little investment 22 | 25 20 23 23 24 20 24 22 23 21 22| 22 22 27 22 19 21 24
Far too little investment 32 | 11 56 54 49 17 | 36 29 | 39 34 32 25| 35 29 25 33 30 32 40
TOTAL TOO LITTLE INVESTMENT 54 36 76 77 72 41 56 53 61 57 53 47 57 51 52 55 49 53 64
Don'tknow 20 | 18 14 12 14 19 | 15 25 24 23 18 15| 18 23 22 16 22 24 19
To what extent would you support or oppose the UK
Government offering paid jobs, at the living wage,
working on projects aiming to improve UK nature and
the environment to those who are unemployed?
Strongly support 42 | 32 58 53 50 38 |43 42 |52 46 40 34| 44 M 42 40 37 48 49
Tend tosupport 41 | 51 32 37 | 39 44 | 41 40 | 31 37 40 52 | 42 39 | 42 47 44 31 33
TOTAL SUPPORT 83 83 90 90 89 82 84 82 83 83 80 8 86 80 84 87 81 79 82
Tend to oppose 4 5 1 0 2 6 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3
Strongly oppose 2 3 1 1 | 1 3 | 2 2 | 1 2 1 3 | 2 2 | 2 2 3 1 3
TOTAL OPPOSE 6 8 2 1 3 9 6 5 3 5 5 7 5 6 5 6 7 4 6
Dontknow 11| 9 8 9| 8 9 |10 18 |14 11 14 7| 9 14| 10 7 12 17 12
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